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Date Day Subject Code Time 

03/12/2025 Wednesday FLE & ESL 
0510/22  50 minutes  

 0500/22 2 hrs 

04/12/2025 Thursday 
Physics (ATP) 0625/62 1 hr 

Economics 0455/22 2 hrs & 15 mins 

05/12/2025 Friday 
Biology (ATP) 0610/62 1 hr 

Business Studies 0450/12 1 hr & 30 mins 

08/12/2025 Monday 
Chemistry 0620/42 1 hr & 15 mins 

Accounting 0452/22 1 hr & 45 mins 

09/12/2025 Tuesday 

Computer 
Science 

0478/12 1 hr & 45 mins 

Physics (MCQ) 0625/22 45 mins 

10/12/2025 Wednesday FLE & ESL 0510 & 0500/12 2 hrs 

11/12/2025 Thursday Mathematics 0580/42 2 hrs  

12/12/2025 Friday Physics 0625/42 1 hr & 15 mins 

15/12/2025 Monday Mathematics 0580/22 2 hrs  

16/12/2025 Tuesday 

Computer 
Science  

0478/22 1 hr & 45 mins 

Biology (MCQ) 0610/22 45 mins 

17/12/2025 Wednesday 
Business Studies 0450/22 1 hr & 30 mins 

Chemistry (ATP) 0620/62 1 hr 

18/12/2025 Thursday 
Accounting 0452/12 1 hr & 15 mins 

Biology 0610/42 1 hr & 15 mins 

19/12/2025 Friday 

Economics 
(MCQ) 

0455/12 45 mins 

Chemistry 
(MCQ) 

0620/22 45 mins 

 


